
RGGI Stakeholders Mtg

Name F Name L Organization Phone E-mail
Dennis Algiere General Assembly 222-2708 sen-algiere@rilin.state.ri.us
Jack Arruda Tiverton Power, Inc. 624-4300 x102 jack.arruda@ge.com
Matt Auten Environment Rhode Island 421-6535 mauten@environmentrhodeisland.org
Laura Brion RIPIRG 421-6578 laura@ripirg.org
Joseph Brown Ocean State Power 568-9550 x268 joseph_brown@transcanada.com
Joseph Callanan National Grid 508-389-4292 joseph.callanan@us.ngrid.com
Julie Capobianco OER 574-9111 juliec@energy.ri.gov
Barbara Cesaro DEM OAR 222-2808 x7019 barbara.cesaro@dem.ri.gov
Al Contente DPUC 780-2140 al.contente@ripuc.state.ri.us
Christine Cordner Platts Emissions Daily 202-383-2011 christine_cordner@platts.com
Terry Court Tiverton Power, Inc. 624-4300 terrance.court@ge.com
Gerald Coyne RIAG 274-4400 gcoyne@riag.ri.gov
Marisa Desautel DEM Legal 222-6607 x2408 marisa.desautel@dem.ri.gov
Andy Dzykewicz OER 574-9123 adzykewicz@energy.ri.gov
Patty Fairweather DEM Legal 222-6607 x2301 patty.fairweather@dem.ri.gov
John Farley Tech RI 621-2240 jfarley316@hotmail.com
Cynthia Giles CLF 351-1102 cgiles@clf.org
Paula Hamel Dominion Energy Manchester St. 457-9234 paula.a.hamel@dom.com
Art Handy General Assembly 785-8996 rep-handy@rilin.state.ri.us
Doug Hartley PUC 941-4500 x157 dhartley@puc.state.ri.us
Pete Holzapfel RI State Energy Center 946-2883 x233 pete_holzapfel@fpl.com
Trish Jedele Attorney General 222-2424 x2400 tjedele@riag.ri.gov
Brian Jones MJ Bradley & Associates 978-369-5533 bjones@mjbradley.com
Janet Keller DEM SP&P - Moderator 222-3434 x4400 janet.keller@dem.ri.gov
Sam Krasnow Environment Northeast 617-469-6375 skrasnow@env-ne.org
Alice Liddell Environment Northeast 203-495-8229 aliddell@env-ne.org
Jeff MacLean Maxim Power Corp. 403-268-9405 jmaclean@maximpowercorp.com
Steve Majkut DEM OAR - Moderator 222-2808 x7010 steve.majkut@dem.ri.gov
Jan Malik General Assembly 247-1271 rep-malik@rilin.state.ri.us
Mickie Musselman DEM SP&P 222-3434 x7245 michele.musselman@dem.ri.gov
Chris O'Connell Dominion Energy Manchester St. 457-9234 christopher.p.oconnell@dom.com
Denise Parrillo Clean Water Action 331-6972 denisep724@verizon.net
Seth Pickering ESS Group 330-1236 spickering@essgroup.com
Don Pryor Brown University 863-1322 Donald_Pryor@Brown.EDU
Paul Roberti RIAG 222-2424 x2231 proberti@riag.ri.gov
Fidel Rul Stateside Associates 703-525-7466 frr@stateside.com
Steve Scialabba DPUC 780-2140 steve.scialabba@ripuc.state.ri.us
Chris Sherman NE Power Generators Assn 508-942-6549 csherman@nepga.org
Lynn Smallridge FPL Energy 561-691-7002 lynn_smallridge@fpl.com
Sue Sosnowski General Assembly 783-7704 sen-sosnowski@rilin.state.ri.us
W. Michael Sullivan DEM - Director 222-4700 x2409 michael.sullivan@dem.ri.gov
John Van Haren Pawtucket Power 727-2222 x2223 jvanharen@purenergyllc.com
Srikanth Venugopal Transcanada 403-920-7786 srikanth_venugopal@transcanada.com
Mike Walker EDC 278-9100 mwalker@riedc.com


